
†If age 65 or older or 18 or younger, you may be eligible for reduced fees and service charges. For additional information about your eligibility, contact a Relationship Banker. *Non-usage restrictions apply.
**PartnerChecking allows unlimited free cashier’s checks and money orders. PartnerSavings allows unlimited free cashier’s checks and money orders with a combined deposit balance of $75,000 or more.
***This fee will apply to checking accounts after 12 months with no activity and savings accounts after 24 months with no activity.

GoChecking†

Monthly maintenance fee None

Monthly paper statement fee $  3.00

GrowChecking
Monthly maintenance fee
(Free when you maintain an average daily balance of $2,500 
or more per monthly statement cycle)

$12.00

PartnerChecking
Monthly maintenance fee
(Free when you maintain an average daily combined checking/ 
savings balance of $5,000 or more per monthly statement cycle)

$12.00

GoSavings†

Monthly maintenance fee None

PartnerSavings
Monthly maintenance fee
(Free when you maintain an average daily balance of $2,500 
or more per monthly statement cycle) 

$25.00 

 Money Market 

PlusAccount
Monthly maintenance fee
(Free when you maintain an average daily balance of $2,000 
or more per monthly statement cycle) 

$  5.00

Free*

$    5.00**

Varies by style

  4% of total

10% of total

$    7.11

$ 100.00

Other related services
Bill pay monthly fee
Cashier’s checks
Check printing fee
Coin counting

Customers
Non-customers

Deposited items returned  
Executions, levies, garnishments
Inactivity fee $ 5.00***/

statement cycle

800.696.9401 • web5.com

$25.00

$50.00

$  3.00**

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$30.00

$75.00

$15.00

Money orders
Non-sufficient funds (NSF) overdraft fee (per 
presentment)† 
Non-sufficient funds (NSF) returned item fee (per 
presentment)† 

Overdraft privilege fee (per presentment)
Research fee (per hour – 1hr. min.)
Stop payment
Unclaimed property fee
Wire transfers – in
Wire transfers – out

Domestic $30.00

International $50.00

Webster • Dudley • Oxford • Auburn • Worcester • Shrewsbury

PERSONALBANKING
Fee Schedule Effective January 28, 2025

Safe Deposit Box Drilling    $250.00
Safe Deposit Box Key Deposit    $  25.00
Annual Rent 3"x5"x21"    $  35.00
Annual Rent 5"x5"x21"    $  50.00

Annual Rent 3"x10"x21" $  70.00
Annual Rent 5"x10"x21" $105.00
Annual Rent 10"x10"x21" $150.00

Safe Deposit Box

IRA outgoing transfer fee

Medallion signature guarantee


